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Wyscigowe Rownolegte Mistrzostwa Polski 2007 - klasyf.

Nr

start

70
6
61
79
24
43
55
8
40
65
48
41

62
35
52
21
59
36
47
12
46

50
83
73
89
95
101
98
94

31
14
19
9
42
26
127
71
25
26
67
15

13
56

sezonu (wyniki oficjalne)

Nazwisko i imie

Klasa Mini
Michalczyk Rafat
Tymczak Pawet
Wasowski Michat
Siemieniuk Barttomiej
Szymanski Lukasz
Wojcik Tomasz
tucka Tomasz
Siara Bartosz
Cybulski Robert
Stanek Zygmunt
Chaberek Maciej
Cholewa Piotr

Klasa Mini Plus
Wilkos Mariusz
Petera Radostaw
Pludowski Marcin
Jaworowicz Stanistaw
Januchowski Marcin
Zawadka Adrian
Beben Adrian
Wasilewski Pawet
Ziotkowski Krzysztof

Klasa Diesel
Damek Szymon
Garbacz tukasz
Wilczek Bartosz
Gulinski Daniel
Skapczyk Sebastian
Scieszka Patryk
Gruszka Bartosz
Wawrzak Marcin

Klasa Profi
Mielcarek Xawery
Mazur Krystian
Jabtonski Andrzej
Sobolew Marcin
Mitoraj Tomasz
Przybyszewski Olaf
Stomina Konrad
Burakevics Raimonds
Steinborn Samuel
Nieroda Agnieszka
Mazur Rafat
Holzer Mikotaj

Klasa Profi Plus
Natora Robert
Carlsen Morten

V  Suma Suma

W-wa Kam.Sl. Pruszcz Torun W-wa

28.04 30.06
8 8
10 10
5 -
- 6
6 -
3 -
1 5
4 -
2 -
0 -

- 10
6 8
5 -
8 5
10 3
4 6
- 4
3 1
- 2
b/k 10
- 6
b/k 8
- 5
10 10
8 8
6 6
4 5
5 -
3 -
2 -
1 -
0 -
0 -
10 b/kl
FS b/kl

11.08

g1l oo~ O

v
1.09 16.09
nst 10 36
b/kl 6 28
- 8 21
- 4 16
b/kl 5 10
- 3 9
- 2 9
- 6
- 1 5
- 3
- - 2
- 0 0
6 10 36
10 6 38
8 8 27
4 5 27
- 4 17
- - 10
5 - 9
- - 4
- - 2
10 8 38
8 6 20
5 5 18
- 10 15
6 - 12
4 4 12
- - 8
- - 5
10 10 50
8 8 40
5 6 23
4 5 24
6 - 11
3 3 6
- 4 4
- - 3
- - 2
- - 1
- - 0
- - 0
6 6 22
10 10 20

-1

36
28
21
16
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22
20

Mistrz Polski
| V-ce Mistrz
Il V-ce Mistrz

Mistrz Polski
| V-ce Mistrz
Il V-ce Mistrz

Mistrz Polski
| V-ce Mistrz
Il V-ce Mistrz

Mistrz Polski
| V-ce Mistrz
Il V-ce Mistrz

Mistrz Polski
| V-ce Mistrz

1
2
3

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
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33 Kowalski Pawet
22 Sargalski Szymon
117 Mazur Krystian
93 Kuleta Grzegorz
Klasa Turbo
74 Wawrzak Marcin
5 Karatow Witold
68 Fibich Eugeniusz
51 Nawrot Robert
7 Granat Lukasz
32 Paczek Adam
54 Bakal Piotr
91 Grodzicki Andrzej
128 Gorski Pawet
76 Kilian Filip
Klasa Turbo Plus
60 Samp Dawid
29 Skucha Pawet
2 Staszewski Grzegorz
63 Kretowicz Marcin
Klasa Maxi
Blauth Marcin
3 Staszewski Grzegorz
28 Jakubisiak Jakub
77 Jakimow Jacek
64 Madeksza Aleksandra
116 Karatow Witold
99 Jaworowicz Stanistaw
103 Scieszka Patryk
118 Mazur Krystian
King of Poland
4 Blauth Marcin
3 Staszewski Grzegorz
56 Carlsen Morten
27 Wielkopolan Pawet
31 Mielcarek Xawery
14 Mazur Krystian
50 Damek Szymon
62 Wilkos Mariusz
28 Jakubisiak Jakub
74 Wawrzak Marcin
51 Nawrot Robert
68 Fibich Eugeniusz
51 Nawrot Robert
73 Wilczek Bartosz
Klasa Moto
2002 Paduch Hubert
2023 Wieczorek Mariusz
2022 Bednarczyk Maciej
2013 Kosinski Wtodzimierz
2055 Kubiak Piotr
2053 Wieczorek tukasz
Klasa Moto Plus
2004 Krzeminski Roland
2024 Wieczorek Mariusz
2052 Bednarczyk Maciej
2051 Paduch Hubert
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b/kl

b/kl
b/kl

b/kl
b/kl

b/kl

b/kl
b/kl

nst

13
10

42
32
33
29
15

N W ol N

40
26
17
16

N

40
21
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Il V-ce Mistrz 44
45
46
47

Mistrz Polski 48
| V-ce Mistrz 49
Il V-ce Mistrz 50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Mistrz Polski 58
59
60
61

Mistrz Polski 62
| V-ce Mistrz 63
Il V-ce Mistrz 64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Mistrz Polski 71
| V-ce Mistrz 72
Il V-ce Mistrz 73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Mistrz Polski 85
| V-ce Mistrz 86
Il V-ce Mistrz 87
88
89
90

Mistrz Polski 91
| V-ce Mistrz 92
93
94
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2056 Kubiak Piotr
Klasa Moto Maxi

2001 Biatobtocki Maciej
2000 Sobczyk Konrad
2054 Krzeminski Roland
2050 Staszewski Grzegorz
2049 Carlsen Morten

King of Moto
2000 Sobczyk Konrad
2004 Krzeminski Roland
2001 Biatobtocki Maciej
2002 Paduch Hubert
2023 Wieczorek Mariusz
2056 Kubiak Piotr
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10

95

Mistrz Polski 96
| V-ce Mistrz 97
98
99
100

Mistrz Polski 101
| V-ce Mistrz 102
Il V-ce Mistrz 103
104
105
106



